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Rapids Summer Open
Richmond, 14- - 15-6-2025

Event 232 Men, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
2025-06-15 - 11:48 Results
IVCD 13 - 14: 4:56.20;  15 +: 4:33.20  /  PROV 13 - 14: 4:34.30;  15 - 16: 4:20.20;  17 +: 4:08.40;  15 +: 4:20.20  /  QUAL 15 +: 5:30.00;  13 -
14: 5:45.00

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. FAN, Nathan 14 Richmond Rapids 4:23.57 522 IVC PRO
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:35.52 33.35 250m: 2:42.94 33.79 350m: 3:51.28 34.36

100m: 1:02.17 32.60 200m: 2:09.15 33.63 300m: 3:16.92 33.98 400m: 4:23.57 32.29

2. WATSON, Robert A 14 West Vancouver Otters 4:27.94 497 IVC PRO
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:38.83 34.46 250m: 2:47.52 33.81 350m: 3:55.76 34.28

100m: 1:04.37 33.88 200m: 2:13.71 34.88 300m: 3:21.48 33.96 400m: 4:27.94 32.18

3. LEW, Aiden 14 Winskill Dolphins Swim Club 4:28.39 494 IVC PRO
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:38.79 34.35 250m: 2:47.69 34.42 350m: 3:56.22 34.12

100m: 1:04.44 33.72 200m: 2:13.27 34.48 300m: 3:22.10 34.41 400m: 4:28.39 32.17

4. LEUNG, Hayden 13 Richmond Rapids 4:50.93 388 IVC
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:48.59 37.51 250m: 3:04.09 37.53 350m: 4:16.77 35.66

100m: 1:11.08 37.34 200m: 2:26.56 37.97 300m: 3:41.11 37.02 400m: 4:50.93 34.16

5. CHAN, Jamie Hok Him 14 Richmond Rapids 4:53.72 377 IVC
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:50.91 37.80 250m: 3:04.12 36.32 350m: 4:16.72 36.29

100m: 1:13.11 37.87 200m: 2:27.80 36.89 300m: 3:40.43 36.31 400m: 4:53.72 37.00

6. BOSE, Matthew 14 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 5:03.72 341
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:53.27 37.73 250m: 3:11.43 39.37 350m: 4:28.19 38.27

100m: 1:15.54 39.81 200m: 2:32.06 38.79 300m: 3:49.92 38.49 400m: 5:03.72 35.53

7. LEE, Marcus 14 Richmond Rapids 5:11.86 315
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:49.45 39.19 250m: 3:10.27 41.24 350m: 4:33.10 41.03

100m: 1:10.26 37.15 200m: 2:29.03 39.58 300m: 3:52.07 41.80 400m: 5:11.86 38.76

8. GAO, Allen 14 Richmond Rapids 5:14.84 306
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:52.80 40.08 250m: 3:13.72 40.25 350m: 4:35.37 40.49

100m: 1:12.72 38.33 200m: 2:33.47 40.67 300m: 3:54.88 41.16 400m: 5:14.84 39.47

9. ROMANENKO, Alexander 14 ADVENT Swim Academy 5:18.79 295
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:58.06 41.49 250m: 3:20.80 40.99 350m: 4:41.75 39.78

100m: 1:16.57 41.17 200m: 2:39.81 41.75 300m: 4:01.97 41.17 400m: 5:18.79 37.04

10. DU, Ethan 13 West Vancouver Otters 5:19.77 292
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:55.77 40.11 250m: 3:17.87 41.16 350m: 4:40.21 40.66

100m: 1:15.66 39.77 200m: 2:36.71 40.94 300m: 3:59.55 41.68 400m: 5:19.77 39.56

15 years and older

1. VON HUENDEBERG, Yuuki 16 Richmond Rapids 4:16.05 569 IVC PRO PRO
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:32.83 32.01 250m: 2:37.78 32.34 350m: 3:43.08 32.78

100m: 1:00.82 31.72 200m: 2:05.44 32.61 300m: 3:10.30 32.52 400m: 4:16.05 32.97

2. KIM, Leo 15 Winskill Dolphins Swim Club 4:20.76 539 IVC
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:34.82 33.24 250m: 2:41.88 33.44 350m: 3:48.97 33.26

100m: 1:01.58 32.43 200m: 2:08.44 33.62 300m: 3:15.71 33.83 400m: 4:20.76 31.79

3. JIN, Thomas 16 Richmond Rapids 4:40.93 431
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:39.97 35.57 250m: 2:53.29 36.80 350m: 4:06.57 36.34

100m: 1:04.40 34.13 200m: 2:16.49 36.52 300m: 3:30.23 36.94 400m: 4:40.93 34.36
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Rapids Summer Open
Richmond, 14- - 15-6-2025

Event 232, Men, 400m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

4. LIN, ZhanMin 16 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 4:42.51 424
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:42.73 36.27 250m: 2:55.83 36.54 350m: 4:08.20 36.00

100m: 1:06.46 35.18 200m: 2:19.29 36.56 300m: 3:32.20 36.37 400m: 4:42.51 34.31

5. LI, Jeffrey 15 Richmond Rapids 4:53.20 379
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:43.30 36.91 250m: 2:59.19 38.35 350m: 4:17.43 38.89

100m: 1:06.39 34.90 200m: 2:20.84 37.54 300m: 3:38.54 39.35 400m: 4:53.20 35.77

6. GOTTARDI, Dash 15 Richmond Rapids 4:54.21 375
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:49.31 36.63 250m: 3:04.81 37.99 350m: 4:19.40 37.31

100m: 1:12.68 37.96 200m: 2:26.82 37.51 300m: 3:42.09 37.28 400m: 4:54.21 34.81

7. NGAI, Joshua 15 Richmond Rapids 5:03.12 343
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:49.62 38.39 250m: 3:07.45 39.46 350m: 4:26.28 39.31

100m: 1:11.23 37.88 200m: 2:27.99 38.37 300m: 3:46.97 39.52 400m: 5:03.12 36.84


